
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

Not qualified 

DQ 

DQ 

No. 

176 

00 

410 

26 

28 

53 

412 

145 

13 

33 

18 

55 

9 

114 

29 

494 

122 

17 

136 

19 

537 

199. 

32 

314 

7 

199 

58 

Name 

Troy Messer 

Greg Smith 

Dennis Cox 

Hsun Chen 

Mark Baer 

BJ Meyer 

Josh Dunn 

Heberto Ferrer 

Michael Forsythe 

Bryce Kliewer 

Russell Adams 

Paul Green 

Alan Niebur 

Michael Greuter 

Sean Farrah 

Eric Johnson 

Shawn Larson 

Marco Morales 

John Wagliardo 

Andrew Hahn 

Chris Kearns 

Bryan Bursey 

Daniel Lazourievsky 

Ron Bibb 

Team Cohn 

Ken Orgeron 

Nicholas Altamirado 

Class 

TTU 

TT3 

TTU 

TT1 

TTB 

TTC 

TT1 

TTC 

TTB 

TTC 

TT2 

TTC 

TTC 

TT2 

TT2 

TTE 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTE 

TTE 

TT3 

TTE 

TT3 

TTE 

TT3 

TTE 

Best Tm 

1:16.604 

1:20.478 

1:21.252 

1:22.808 

1:25.540 

1:25.799 

1:25.993 

1:26.023 

1:27.236 

1:27.394 

1:27.879 

1:28.443 

1:28.680 

1:29.000 

1:29.056 

1:30.600 

1:30.840 

1:31.521 

1:32.108 

1:32.801 

1:32.986 

1:33.373 

1:33.675 

1:36.748 

1:38.898 

1:21.586 

1:33.587 

Make Model 

Chevrolet Corvette 

BMW M3 

Radical SR3 

BMW M3 

MINI Cooper S 

Mistsubishi Evo 

Mazda RX-8 

Honda S2000 

chevrolet Corvette Z06 

Chevy Corvette 

BMW M3 

Porsche GT3 

Mazda Miata 

Honda Civic 

Mazda Miata 

Honda CRX 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Member 

144203 

140963 

172721 

135750 

151474 

131688 

153866 

157397 

158540 

166540 

155431 

176603 

174397 

148587 

132989 

159256 

158526 

171004 

144126 

130375 

143717 

176481 

170223 

168806 

123755 

143110 

169010 

Sponsor 

Troys Transmission 

Greg Smith Racing/ BimmerWorld/ Hoosier 

Scrappy Robot Racing 

Clown Shoe Motorsports 

Evolution Dynamics/ Hoosier/ Texas Track Works 

Sharkman Racing 

Blackarmorhelmets.com TexasTrackWorks 

Pizdato Motorsports 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

0  

1  

2  

Car 113 No transponder 

New Track Record (1:16.604) for TTU by Troy Messer. 

New Track Record (1:20.478) for TT3 by Greg Smith. 

Printed: 6/12/2016 11:13:38 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Texas 

HMRC - Hallett Summer Shootout 

Time Trial 

Sunday Session 2 

Qualifying started at 10:53:39 

HMRC 1.800 miles 

6/12/2016 10:50 

 


